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BREAKFAST & TIFFIN

Appam

Parotta 

Chapati 

Masala Dosa

Ghee Roast 

Plain Dosa 

Onion Dosa 

Onion Oothappam

Poori Masala Set

Puttu

15

17

15

70

70

60

80

70

80

40

40

60

50

15

30

Egg Curry

Egg Roast

Omelet Double

Boiled Egg

Bullseye

EGG

60

40

100

120

140

125

150

100

Veg Curry

Kadala Curry

Dal Fry

Chilli Gobi

Gobi Manchurian

Gobi 65

Paneer Butter Masala

Tomato Fry

VEGETERIAN
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RICE & BIRIYANI

Meals (9 Curry + Rice)

Chicken Biriyani

Plain Biryani

Mixed Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice 

Schezwan Fried Rice

Jeera Rice

Curd Rice

Ghee Rice

Basmathi Rice

100

170

100

170

160

130

130

200

130

130

120

100

FISH

Fish Curry

Fish Fry

As Per Size

As Per Size
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190

170

170

180

180

180

180

180

170

200

CHICKEN

Chicken Roast

Chicken Fry

Chicken Curry

Chicken Chettinadu

Kadai Chicken

Ginger Chicken

Garlic Chicken

Pepper Chicken

Chilli Chicken (QTR)

Butter Chicken

BEEF

Beef Roast

Beef Fry

Chilli Beef

Idiyirachi Beef

BDF

225

225

250

300

275
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NOODLES & KOTHU

Kothu Porotta Mix

Chicken Kothu Porotta

Chilli Kothu Porotta

Chicken Noodles

Veg Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

150

130

100

150

130

180

SALADS

Green Salad

Onion Salad

80

40

BEVERAGES & SNACKS

Tea

Coffee

Black Tea

Black Coffee

Lemon Tea

Mint Tea

Ginger Tea

Green Tea

Masala Tea

Lime Soda

Fresh Lime

Pazhampori

Uzhunnuvada

French Fries

15

20

10

15

20

20

20

30

30

30

30

15

15

125
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All prices are exclusive of 5% GST.

Parcel charges and delivery charges are additional and applied

separately. While we support food delivery within a 10-kilometer

radius, delivery is subject to the availability of delivery partners at the

time of ordering.

Prices are subject to change. Menu last updated on 28 January 2026.

Chinese dishes may contain Monosodium Glutamate (MSG) in

permissible limits as allowed by FSSAI.

Guests with food allergies are requested to inform the waiter before

placing the order.

We kindly request guests to review the menu carefully, the cuisine,

pricing, and quantity, before ordering, to ensure a comfortable dining

experience.

Kindly allow us 20–25 minutes for preparation and serving of food.

Our working hours are from 8:30 a.m. to 8:30 p.m.; all orders are

accepted within this time frame.

We value food deeply and appreciate your cooperation in avoiding

wastage.

For group dining bookings, an advance payment of at least 75% of the

estimated bill amount is required to confirm the reservation. 

Images used in the menu are for representational purposes only.

Actual presentation may vary.

For functions held in our party hall, catering services will be provided

exclusively by My Guest Restaurant. For bookings and pricing details,

please contact +91 9447 420 486.

GENERAL INFORMATION
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