

## MENU

## BREAKFAST &amp; TIFFIN

Appam	15
Parotta	17
Chapati	15
Masala Dosa	70
Ghee Roast	70
Plain Dosa	60
Onion Dosa	80
Onion Oothappam	70
Poori Masala Set	80
Puttu	40

## EGG

Egg Curry	40
Egg Roast	60
Omelet Double	50
Boiled Egg	15
Bullseye	30

## VEGETERIAN

Veg Curry	60
Kadala Curry	40
Dal Fry	100
Chilli Gobi	120
Gobi Manchurian	140
Gobi 65	125
Paneer Butter Masala	150
Tomato Fry	100





MENU

RICE & BIRIYANI

Meals (9 Curry + Rice)	100
Chicken Biryani	170
Plain Biryani	100
Mixed Fried Rice	170
Chicken Fried Rice	160
Egg Fried Rice	130
Veg Fried Rice	130
Schezwan Fried Rice	200
Jeera Rice	130
Curd Rice	130
Ghee Rice	120
Basmathi Rice	100

FISH

Fish Curry	As Per Size
Fish Fry	As Per Size





## MENU

---

### CHICKEN

Chicken Roast	190
Chicken Fry	170
Chicken Curry	170
Chicken Chettinadu	180
Kadai Chicken	180
Ginger Chicken	180
Garlic Chicken	180
Pepper Chicken	180
Chilli Chicken (QTR)	170
Butter Chicken	200

### BEEF

Beef Roast	225
Beef Fry	225
Chilli Beef	250
Idiyirachi Beef	300
BDF	275





## MENU

### NOODLES & KOTHU

Kothu Porotta Mix	150
Chicken Kothu Porotta	130
Chilli Kothu Porotta	100
Chicken Noodles	150
Veg Noodles	130
Schezwan Noodles	180

### SALADS

Green Salad	80
Onion Salad	40

### BEVERAGES & SNACKS

Tea	15
Coffee	20
Black Tea	10
Black Coffee	15
Lemon Tea	20
Mint Tea	20
Ginger Tea	20
Green Tea	30
Masala Tea	30
Lime Soda	30
Fresh Lime	30
Pazhampori	15
Uzhunnuvada	15
French Fries	125



## GENERAL INFORMATION

- All prices are exclusive of 5% GST.
- Parcel charges and delivery charges are additional and applied separately. While we support food delivery within a 10-kilometer radius, delivery is subject to the availability of delivery partners at the time of ordering.
- Prices are subject to change. Menu last updated on 28 January 2026.
- Chinese dishes may contain Monosodium Glutamate (MSG) in permissible limits as allowed by FSSAI.
- Guests with food allergies are requested to inform the waiter before placing the order.
- We kindly request guests to review the menu carefully, the cuisine, pricing, and quantity, before ordering, to ensure a comfortable dining experience.
- Kindly allow us 20–25 minutes for preparation and serving of food.
- Our working hours are from 8:30 a.m. to 8:30 p.m.; all orders are accepted within this time frame.
- We value food deeply and appreciate your cooperation in avoiding wastage.
- For group dining bookings, an advance payment of at least 75% of the estimated bill amount is required to confirm the reservation.
- Images used in the menu are for representational purposes only. Actual presentation may vary.
- For functions held in our party hall, catering services will be provided exclusively by My Guest Restaurant. For bookings and pricing details, please contact +91 9447 420 486.